US$0.00001 each, will be consolidated into one Share of our Company with par value of US$0.0001 each,
rounding up to the nearest whole number of our Shares, as a result of which, an aggregate of 4.13 Shares with par
value of US$0.0001 will be issued to certain existing Shareholders before the Listing and the maximum number
of Shares issuable under the Pre-IPO Share Opting Scheme will be increased by 53.80 Shares with par value of
US$0.0001, which will be granted to certain existing option grantee (the “Share Consolidation”).

The following table sets forth details of the shareholding movement of our Company as a result of the Share
Consolidation:

Name of Shareholder(2)

Number of
Shares held

by such
Shareholder
before the

Share
Consolidation

% of total
issued share

capital of our
Company

prior to the
Share

Consolidation

Number of
Shares to be
issued due to

the Share
Consolidation

Number of
Shares held

by such
Shareholder

after the
Share

Consolidation

% of total
issued share

capital of our
Company
after the

Share
Consolidation

and
immediately
prior to the

Listing

% of total
issued share

capital of our
Company
after the

Share
Consolidation

and
immediately

upon the
Listing (1)

QingSongChou
Holdings
Corporation ..... 430,388,000 23.93% — 43,038,800 23.93% 20.85%

QSC ESO Limited . . . . 43,094,900 2.40% — 4,309,490 2.40% 2.09%
WIND ENTERPRISE

LIMITED ..... 91,171,892 5.07% 0.80 9,117,190 5.07% 4.42%
Universal Light

Limited ..... 68,623,654 3.82% 0.60 6,862,366 3.82% 3.33%
Grand Path Ventures

Limited ..... 134,270,418 7.47% 0.2 13,427,042 7.47% 6.51%
IDG China Media Fund

II L.P..... 231,761,000 12.89% — 23,176,100 12.89% 11.23%
IDG China Capital

Fund III L.P..... 80,171,059 4.46% 0.10 8,017,106 4.46% 3.88%
IDG China Capital III

Investors L.P..... 7,104,207 0.40% 0.30 710,421 0.40% 0.34%
Sunshine Life Insurance

Corporation Limited
(陽光人壽保險股份有
限公司) ..... 189,951,236 10.56% 0.39 18,995,124 10.56% 9.20%

DT Global Consumer
Investment Company
Limited ..... 154,088,500 8.57% — 15,408,850 8.57% 7.47%

TDH Venture Capital
Investment
Limited ..... 127,787,816 7.11% 0.40 12,778,782 7.11% 6.19%

Genesis Premium
Holdings Limited . . . 94,975,618 5.28% 0.24 9,497,562 5.28% 4.60%

Under Light Holding
Limited ..... 91,171,892 5.07% 0.80 9,117,190 5.07% 4.42%

CE FINTECH I
LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP . . . . 28,255,429 1.57% 0.10 2,825,543 1.57% 1.37%

Chinese Rose
Investment
Limited ..... 16,364,100 0.91% — 1,636,410 0.91% 0.79%

– 114 –

HISTORY, REORGANIZATION AND CORPORATE STRUCTURE

Name of Shareholder(2)

Number of
Shares held

by such
Shareholder
before the

Share
Consolidation

% of total
issued share

capital of our
Company

prior to the
Share

Consolidation

Number of
Shares to be
issued due to

the Share
Consolidation

Number of
Shares held

by such
Shareholder

after the
Share

Consolidation

% of total
issued share

capital of our
Company
after the

Share
Consolidation

and
immediately
prior to the

Listing

% of total
issued share

capital of our
Company
after the

Share
Consolidation

and
immediately

upon the
Listing (1)

Ricedonate Network
Technology
Limited ..... 9,162,328 0.51% 0.20 916,233 0.51% 0.44%

Total ..... 1,798,342,049 100.00% 4.13 179,834,209 100.00% 87.14%
ESOP(3) ..... 280,898,002 15.62% 53.80 28,089,854 15.62% 13.61%

(1) Assuming no exercise of the Over-allotment Option and without taking into consideration of the Shares that may be issued under the Pre-
IPO Share Option Scheme.

(2) See notes in the “—Corporate Structure” section for details of each Shareholder.
(3) The Shares underlying the Options under the Pre-IPO Share Option Scheme were granted and outstanding as of the date of this

prospectus.

Our Principal Subsidiaries

The following sets forth the major shareholding changes of our principal subsidiaries during the Track
Record Period.

Tianjin Gelinkaite

Tianjin Gelinkaite was incorporated as a wholly foreign-owned enterprise in the PRC on April 5, 2017 with